Delhi college of Engineering

List of candidates for interview for admission in M.E courses in Mech Engg 2009

General Candidates

Sr No.

1
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Name

VIPUL KANT GUPTA
ASHWNI

HARISH KUMAR
GAURAYV SINGH
BHUPENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
AMIT KUMAR

VIOLET BHATTACHARYA
SAURABH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANKUR

DEBRISHI DUTTA
MANISH JINDAL

AMIT KUMAR

VISHAL BEDI

MADAN MOHAN MEHRA
ALOK KUMAR

DEEPAK MALIK

PRINGAL KUMAR

RAJ ALEXANDER

ISHANT JAIN

IMRAN KHAN

VIVEK KHANDELWAL
RAHUL KANSAL

RISHAV

SANJEEV DUTTA

RAKESH KUMAR SAINI
NAVPREET SHARMA
DEVI SANKER GOYAL
ABHISHEK ANAND
KUMAR RAJU

ANKIT YADAV

CHANDAN KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
ADARSH KUMAR SINGH
NARESH

SOUMYA JHOTI CHATTERIJEE
SANJAY SINGH

RAM NIWAS KUMAWAT
SHAKKER SRAVAN

AJIT SACHIN

ASHOK SINGH TANWAR

Branch

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

GATE
99.73
99.55
98.77
98.77
98.72
98.44
98.39
98.31
98.24
98.24
98.23
98.15
98.03
98.03
97.95
97.84
97.78
97.77
97.72
97.72
97.48
97.37
97.33
97.33
97.29
97.24
97.24
97.24
97.24
97.17

97.1

97.1

97.1
97.02
96.91
96.91
96.91
96.91
96.76
96.76

FT/PT
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

SAURABH SUMAN
ASHISH PATRIA

GAURAV

SAMEER SRIVASTAVA
PRASENJEET MANDAL
SAURABH CHAITANYA
NAMBUR GAYATRI
GURAV AGGARWAL
AAKASH MISHRA

SUJEEV PRATAP SINGH
DHIRMENDDRA KUMAR
NITIN BATRA

SUNIL RUNGTA

K.S. VISHWAKARMA
VIJAY SINGH GEHLOT
ANKUSH SHARMA
SATYAVAN RAI

MODH. SAQUB AKHTAR
SACHIN KUMAR
SHREEKANT CHANDERVANSHI
SUNIL KUMAR G. CHANDANI
MAYANK GOEL

AAKASH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
RAJIV KUMAR

ANKUSH SHARMA
KULDEEP SINGH
SAURABH SHUKLA
MANEESH KUMAR YADAV
AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR TRIPATHI
K.KRISHNA MURTHY
NIRUPMA

SURJIT PUKKAYASTHA
KHEMRAIJ

GAURAV PANDEY

MD HAMMAD HUSAIN
SHAILENDRA KUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
ASHISH SHARMA
MUKESH KUMAR YADAV
MANOHAR SINGH
VISHNU PRASHAD SHARMA
LOKESH MISHRA

RITESH HONDA

PALLAVI TRIPATHI

UDAY PRATAP SINGH

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

96.76
96.71
96.71
96.67
96.66
96.66
96.61

96.6
96.48
96.48
96.44
96.37
96.37
96.37
96.37
96.28
96.28
96.28
96.28
96.18
96.18
96.11
96.11
96.05
95.96
95.96
95.88
95.86
95.84
95.84

95.7

95.7

95.7

95.7

95.7
95.56
95.56
95.56
95.41
95.41
95.41
95.41
95.41
95.41
95.41

95.4

Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Part-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

NEELANJAN CHAKRABARTY
PAWAN KUMAR KASHYAP
ABHISHEK SHARMA
B.TRILOKNATH REDDY
RAHUL SRIVASTAVA

ARUN KUMAR KAUSHIK
RAHUL MADHU SAPRE
SUBHANKER DEVQ

LIJO VARGHESE
SIDDHARTH JOSHI

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
NUPUR SHARMA
MURTAZA SHEERAZI
SAKET LAKHOTIA

GURJEET SINGH

VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA
RITESH RAJ

HIMANSHU KUMAR
SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA
ANKITA SINGH

SUCHIN NEGI

RAJESH KUMAR RAJAPAT
RITESH KUMAR GAJENDRA
DEEPENDRA PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR DHAKAR
PRADEEP KUMAR RAO
PANKAJ TIWARI
SUKHNINDER SINGH SIDHU
ANKIT BHASIM

VARUN KATYAL

AHMAD OMAR

RAHUL SHUKLA

TIDHIN FRANCIS JOSEPH
KULDEEP KUMAR AMRATIA
MITHILESH KUMAR DIXIT
SAURABH KUMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR

SACHIN MITTAL

VIKRANT KHULLAR

NITESH DUTT

RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY
JITENDER KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

95.27
95.14
95.14
95.01
95.01
94.96
94.95
94.86
94.86
94.81
94.78
94.73

94.7

94.7

94.6
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.41
94.27
94.27
94.27
94.27
94.27
94.27
94.24
94.07
94.06
94.06
94.06
94.06
94.06
94.06
94.06
93.94
93.94
93.87
93.87
93.87
93.87
93.87
93.87
93.87

Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Part-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time

GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

NAGENDER KHUSHWAHA
KETAN MADAN

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
AMRISH KUMAR SHUKLA

SANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

HEMENDER SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR PATHAK
VIVEKANAND SINGH
VINEETA

MUNENDRA KUMAR
SADANAND

BAL KISHAN MISHRA
ANOOP KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR

KAMLESH KUMAR
V.R.J.PRASADTH KOTHAMASU
AUROSHIS ROUT

SUMIT KUMAR
DHARAMPAL SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR

ANKUR JAIN

SHENDORA SINGH

DINESH KUMAR

RAVINDER KUMAR

OM PARKASH

GAURAV CHANDRA

AKHIL SINGH

AASHISH YADAV

RISHAV BANSAL

RAJNEESH KUMAR PANDEY

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

93.87
93.67
93.67
93.67
93.67
93.67
93.67
93.67

93.5

93.5

93.5

93.5

93.5

93.5

93.5

93.5
93.32
93.32
93.32
93.32
93.32
93.32
93.32
93.32
93.24
93.11
93.11
93.11
93.11
93.11
93.11
93.11
93.06

Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time
Full-time

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN



Delhi college of Engineering

List of candidates for interview for admission in M.E courses in Mech Engg 2009

PART _TIME (All categories)

Sr. no

1
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Name

RAVI KANT

DEEPAK TIWARI

RAJAN KUMAR
ROHAN KUMAR
ANAND KUMAR SHARMA
RANVIR SINGH

SURBHI UPADHYAY
MAHESH KANT TIWARI
NAVEEN SOLANKI
OMPRAKASH TEOTIA
ABHISHEK
DHARMVEER

SANJAY SINGH
PAWAN MISHRA
SAURABH KUMAR
AVDHESH KUMAR
PREM CHANDRA
MAHENDER KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
ALPNA SINGH
SANDEEP CHAURASIYA
VARUN LUTHRA
RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
ALPNA SINGH
SANDEEP CHAURASIYA
VARUN LUTHRA
ABHISHEK

ANKUSH SHARMA
MANISH RANJAN
SIDDHARTH JAIN

Branch

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

PT/FT
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time
Part-time

Category
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC

SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN



Delhi college of Engineering

List of candidates for interview for admission in M.E courses in Mech Engg 2009

Sponsored and PH Candidates (Full-Time)

Sr. no Name Branch Category
1 NAVEEN KUMAR Mechanical -- SPON
2 ASHOK KUMAR Mechanical - SPON
PH

1 KULDEEP SHARMA  Mechanical 96.6 Full-time



Delhi college of Engineering

List of candidates for interview for admission in M.E courses in Mech Engg 2009

SC/ST Full Time Candidates

SR.

No Name Branch Gate FT Category
1 AKSHAY KANT DAUSIA Mechanical 93.5 | Full-time SC
2 RAJ KUMAR Mechanical 91.3 | Full-time SC
3 SHASHI KUMAR Mechanical 90.44 | Full-time SC
4 PUSHPENDER KUMAR Mechanical 89.53 | Full-time SC
5 RAJNEESH BAIRWA Mechanical 87.69 | Full-time SC
6 BRAJENDRA VERMA Mechanical 87.69 | Full-time SC
7 SURIIT MALIK Mechanical 87.33 | Full-time SC
8 SANDEEP KUMAR Mechanical 84.84 | Full-time SC
9 PRAMOD KUMAR MALIK Mechanical 84.84 | Full-time SC
10 VIKAS KUMAR Mechanical 84.49 | Full-time SC
11 UMESH QURWANI Mechanical 83.66 | Full-time e
12 VINOD KUMAR Mechanical 83.66 | Full-time e
13 RAKESH KUMAR Mechanical 83.1 | Full-time SC
14 | CHANDER KANT KUMAR NIRALA Mechanical 83.1 | Full-time e
15 DALIP KUMAR Mechanical 82.14 | Full-time SC
16 SHASHI KANT SINGH Mechanical 81.07 | Full-time SC
17 DEVENDRA SINGH Mechanical 79.52 --- SC
18 KUMAR ANKUR Mechanical 78.14 | Full-time SC
19 SATENDRA SINGH Mechanical 77.3 | Full-time SC
20 ARTIKA RAO Mechanical 77.3 | Full-time SC
21 RAVI KANT RAVI Mechanical 77.3 | Full-time SC
22 ANOOP SINGH Mechanical 76.24 | Full-time e
23 JOGINDER SINGH Mechanical 75.04 | Full-time SC
24 MANISH SAGAR Mechanical 74.47 | Full-time SC
25 PREM PUJARI Mechanical 73.79 | Full-time SC
26 JITENDER SINGH MADHUKAR Mechanical 72.12 | Full-time SC
27 TANMOY SARKAR Mechanical 70.56 | Full-time SC
28 AMIT KUMAR Mechanical 70.27 | Full-time SC
29 RAJENDRA AHIRWAR Mechanical 69.48 | Full-time SC
30 KAMAL KUMAR KANAUIJIA Mechanical 69.48 | Full-time SC
31 GOHEL TUSHAR KESHAVLAL Mechanical 66.98 | Full-time e
32 ATUL RAJ Mechanical 64.48 | Full-time SC
33 MANISH RANJAN Mechanical Part-time SC
34 SANJEEV KUMAR Mechanical 78.69 | Full-time SC




35 VINAY KUMAR Mechanical 79.52 | Full-time SC
36 PRAKASH KUMAR Mechanical 89.4 | Full-time SC
37 HITESH KUMAR Mechanical 76.31 | Full-time SC
38 RAJESH KUMAR GOND Mechanical 76.75 | Full-time SC
39 SAURABH KUMAR Mechanical 88.66 | Full-time e
40 MANCHALA MADU SUDAN Mechanical 86.95 | Full-time SC
41 KASHI NATH DHAMUDIA Mechanical 87.33 | Full-time SC
ST FULL TIME
1 SATISH BISANRAO INGLE Mechanical 90.19 | Full-time ST
2 AVNISH PAL SINGH Mechanical 81.55 | Full-time ST
3 VIKASH GAUTAM Mechanical 77.3 | Full-time ST




